OISC GOLF
METRIX

Birdie-Production - Vereinsmeisterschaft

M__Iﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂmﬁﬂm--

3/4(3/3/4/3(3/4|3|3

l_llllllllllllllllll----

Johannes Zimmermann | 11/20/21 09:30

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

17

19

20

nicolas spiller

Louis Bernhard

Jan Forster

Nico Brancazzu

Sascha Krug

Karol Wyszolmirski

Joris Hentschel

Louis Siebert

Jan-Moritz Plum

Tom Salzer

Jan-Phillip Braun

Nicolai Kozlowski

Fabio Jakob

Jakob Fangmeier

Florian Kuntscher

Bjéorn Amma

Fabian Philippi

Thorsten Pilz

Janick Tschofen

11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45

3

W w  w P wWWPIW W W W W P WW W W W P W W W NN DWW P LWW W W W W NN UL WINDN W

Birdie-Production - Vereinsmeisterschaft « 23.11.2024 12:29 (1)

4

~ o u b~ AP WW BB EEPVW PRI PO PW A BRI VDLW W W AW W

2

u w U, 0O UL LW OULIN U W DWW U O WW U ULW| PP W U W W N PP UL W O W P>

3

N W W W w A WIN SN W AR WW W WIN W W N WN N WN W W W W INIDNDDND WD NN W NN

5

w WP INdPIWPRW | APWUW PO W WD I DWW PV W PPV WDV P W W W

2

A OO W W AP PO APW DRIV PIW LW W AN APV RV W W WPV EINN WD WS

2

N W NN WININN N W W W W N WW | DR W 2N NDDNDNPE WININDNDNDINWWN W WN NN

4

w w w| s NP0 ,W A A PO R IWEIDND AP LW WO DS RO AW RV LW W WN W WA

wWliw w ANV O RRW O WY EAEWW W WIN W AN APLVWW W WININ WU WNW DWW B>

AW NN WIN W AW W W NN PP WW W IN W W UMD N WP W W W INWIN W OULN NN W NN

b WlW A PO WW ARV W LWW U U W NN WO W W W RAPRIW W RPRIWN W RN WM W

AN WIN WWWlW W Wb P WWN NN NP WW BN DN WD W WD WDN WW | W | > W

W w A~ PR IWINWWWIN WN W WWIN W W U WNN P WWWINIDN WWIN WN W WDN

w| s~ W WA 0D W WD WAV WO AW PPV VW W PV W W W E NP LWLV W W

U W W w Ul W W DWW W WW &AW W W WWwW|IN W W NN WW W PIWW WW N NN

W & WIW W wwl i w Nv uul w w N & DWW 2NN B IN WW W W WD W DN W W P WW W W W W N

-1

-3

+10

+1

+3

+6

52
3
54
2
56
3
55
2
56
3
56
3
57
3
56
2
54
3
57
3
55
2
57
4
57
2
61
4
62
4
60
2
67
4
58
3
60
3
63

-9

105
52
106
51
107
53
108
55
111
55
111
55
112
56
112
58
112
56
113
59
114
58
115
59
116
57
118
58
120
60
120
54
121
63
121
62
122
61

+10 | 124


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1980441
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1980441

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Iﬂ_—lﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂmﬁﬂm--

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

27

27

27

31

32

33

34

_[Pro Open Women _Illlllllllllllllll-

1

2

Dennis Kuhnert

Jan koch

Lennart Spiller

Willi Joos

Bakir Handzic

Manuel Uhl

Stefan Wagner

Johann Léns

Raphael Stein

Jan-Wilke Henke

Pilger Karl-Heinz

Matt Taylor

Timo Tschirner

Jurgen Brocker

Louisa Bernard

Laura Brocker

11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45

11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45
11/20/21 09:30
11/20/21 13:45

3

T w v bR PAPIVW VWV W WW W W W W W W PWW W W W W

415

w

Birdie-Production - Vereinsmeisterschaft « 23.11.2024 12:29 (2)

4

U WU w v W MU W O A~ WA AW R W S

3
4

4
5
4

3

w & O UL O WO U BdDO WO O WOV W &l W &NV O W O

8
5

5
5
7

3

w w s~ PP IWW A EDNRARWW YN W AW RPIWW W WS

3
3

5
4
6

~N w v OO BP0 O WU WU WO WW w ou w| & w u & 0w &

4
6

5
6
3

~lo0 U A pPlw U, lwWw O SPdDO0W A0 WU A0SR W

6
5

5
4
6

u W AW DWW A OO WAL WW W WU W AW WD

4
4

4
4
4

0 U Wo Al OO0 0 ~AW OV A~ ORI APAPW OO S

4
5

4
6
5

AW A APl WIO OO W OGI AU W W W AN WO W REWW N

~N B~ W

U W wWliw w w u A WHW P WIN W W W W W W W W Wl u w w| w

S W w

A LW w AW WA AN W APW DRV WA PIWW DWW

BT

u U ulwWw e, W W W W AP WU W W RDRILW WA WS

u o »

u WwIuw W N W R PLVWWRARWE N WV W W WMV W W WS

EE N S

~ U0 o o |~ 0 U~ D wW s, D200 MDMwWwW OO WA

o w | o

NfTW W wlw u w w N>

=
o

~ O Wik~ N OB PW AP0 WON

B B O I -

a v W s A P W P W AW DLW PO DWW

w | N w

+7

3

+10

+6

+10

+11

+21

+10

+16

+17

+15

+14

+15

+11

5
+21

+19
5
+32

64
2
67
2
63
4
67
4
68
3
78
4
67
3
73
3
74
3
72
5
71
3
72
5
68
3

76
3
89

+12
+2
+12
+7
+13
+5
+15
+9
+20
+1
+22
+17
+27
+11
+27
+10
+27
+12
+27
+16
+30
+16
+31
+23
+34
+22
+43

126
59
126
64
127
62
129
66
134
58
136
74
141
68
141
67
141
69
141
73
144
73
145
80
148
79
157

+12
+31
+22
+54

69
145
79
168


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1980441

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

111203045167 8]0 (10 11]12[13 1415 16 [17 |16 Tot R
Par 3/4/3,3 43,3 43|33 3/3|3|3)|3)|3]|3]|57

Avg 3143/34|/32/48/33(3.2/43|32|34/35|31(33/35/29/3.8/3.7| 3 | 63

Difficulty 2,8 12| 51711 |6 (10| 7 |13|14| 4 | 9 |15| 1 18|16 3 6

Birdie -1 8 13, 6 (11| 7 |12 12 /11 /17|10| 7 (18 /12| 8 |16 | 1 | 5 |17 |191|15%
Par 0 5536413921 |3539|37 31|33 32|38 34|30 45|29 34|41 |650 | 50%
Bogey 1 8 16 |17 19|27 20|17 18|19 17 |22 12|19 26 10 30|18 10| 325 25%
DoubleBogey2 /1 4 6 3 14 3 3 6 4 12 10 2 6 5 1 7 11 4 102 8%
Triple Bogey 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 3 4 2 21 | 2%
Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 2 7 | 1%
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